
SCRUTINIO CAMERA e SENATO

DENOMINAZIONE sez1 sez2 sez3 sez4 sez5 sez6 sez7 sez8 totale

1 RIVOLUZIONE CIVILE 18 11 19 20 9 18 18 17 130

2 FORZA NUOVA 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 7

3 INTESA POPOLARE 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4

4 GRANDE SUD - MPA 6 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 20

5 PARTITO PENSIONATI 4 2 2 5 4 6 1 2 26

6 MIR - MODERATI IN RIVOLUZIONE 0 1 0 2 5 2 0 1 11

7 LA DESTRA 6 1 3 0 1 0 1 5 17

8 IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTA' 144 196 156 148 159 154 172 220 1349

9 LEGA NORD 5 4 4 1 0 5 21 1 41

10 FRATELLI D'ITALIA 4 4 10 3 3 4 6 9 43

11 IO AMO L'ITALIA 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 8

12 LIBERALI PER L'ITALIA - PLI 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 3 17

13 CASAPOUND ITALIA 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 8

14 FARE PER FERMARE IL DECLINO 0 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 7

15 RIFONDAZIONE MISSINA ITALIANA 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 5

16 VOTO DI PROTESTA 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 6 23

17 MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE BEPPEGRILLO.IT105 88 140 85 99 88 110 129 844

18 FUTURO E LIBERTA' 0 8 7 3 10 8 4 1 41

19 SCELTA CIVICA CON MONTI PER L'ITALIA39 39 45 40 50 35 27 41 316

20 UNIONE DI CENTRO 8 14 20 12 7 12 7 7 87

21 PARTITO DEMOCRATICO 113 102 148 111 121 164 103 114 976

22 SINISTRA ECOLOGIA LIBERTA' 11 9 11 6 8 23 11 10 89

23 CENTRO DEMOCRATICO 0 2 6 10 0 8 3 4 33

24 LISTA AMNISTIA GIUSTIZIA LIBERTA' 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 10

TOTALE VOTI VALIDI 470 497 584 461 488 534 499 579 4112

SCHEDE BIANCHE 6 10 4 11 10 9 12 6 68

SCHEDE NULLE 11 15 20 16 12 15 23 18 130

VOTI CONTESTATI E NON ASSEGNATI 0

TOTALE 17 25 24 27 22 24 35 24 198

TOTALE  GENERALE 487 522 608 488 510 558 534 603 4310
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SCRUTINIO CAMERA e SENATO

DENOMINAZIONE sez1 sez2 sez3 sez4 sez5 sez6 sez7 sez8 totale

1 CON MONTI PER L'ITALIA 32 38 39 34 40 35 36 40 294

2 FIAMMA TRICOLORE 3 3 0 2 2 0 3 2 15

3 FORZA NUOVA 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

4 RIFONDAZIONE MISSINA ITALIANA 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

5 CENTRO DEMOCRATICO 2 2 5 6 0 7 3 4 29

6 PARTITO DEMOCRATICO 106 96 125 98 109 139 102 112 887

7 PARTITO SOCIALISTA ITALIANO 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 10

8 SINISTRA ECOLOGIA LIBERTA' 8 5 14 4 10 13 9 5 68

9 MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE BEPPEGRILLO.IT 86 77 113 68 71 74 88 99 676

10 CASAPOUND ITALIA 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

11 P.C.I. MARXISTA-LENINISTA 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 9

12 IO AMO L'ITALIA 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 9

13 LISTA AMNISTIA GIUSTIZIA LIBERTA' 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

14 RIVOLUZIONE CIVILE 13 9 14 13 7 15 12 14 97

15 PARTITO COMUNISTA DEI LAVORATORI 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 6

16 PAS - FLB&LT 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 6

17 FARE PER FERMARE IL DECLINO 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 7

18 GRANDE SUD 10 4 3 4 2 0 4 0 27

19 PARTITO PENSIONATI 6 2 2 5 4 1 0 1 21

20 INTESA POPOLARE 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

21 LEGA NORD 3 4 2 2 0 5 3 1 20

22 LA DESTRA 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 13

23 FRATELLI D'ITALIA 4 5 6 1 3 7 2 4 32

24 LIBERI PER UNA ITALIA EQUA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 9

25 IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTA' 131 174 153 140 148 143 160 199 1248

26 MIR - MODERATI IN RIVOLUZIONE 1 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 8

TOTALE VOTI VALIDI 416 431 488 386 408 447 432 499 3507

SCHEDE BIANCHE 6 12 2 13 14 11 10 8 76

SCHEDE NULLE 7 11 19 13 8 12 21 14 105

VOTI CONTESTATI E NON ASSEGNATI 0

TOTALE 13 23 21 26 22 23 31 22 181

TOTALE  GENERALE 429 454 509 412 430 470 463 521 3688
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